Unit Name Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/03/2016 £ 64.31
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/03/2016 £ 64.89
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/03/2016 £ 12.74
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/03/2016 £ 10.63
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/03/2016 £ 71.32
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/03/2016 £ 57.26
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/03/2016 £ 15.21
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/03/2016 £ 79.13
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/02/2016 £ 101.58
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/02/2016 £ 14.70
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/03/2016 £ 7.79
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/03/2016 £ 87.04
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/03/2016 £ 11.51
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/03/2016 £ 84.84
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/03/2016 £ 6.18
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/03/2016 £ 49.29
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/03/2016 £ 5.69
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/03/2016 £ 108.69
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/03/2016 £ 0.87
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/03/2016 £ 6.39
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/03/2016 £ 14.50
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/03/2016 £ 14.05
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/03/2016 £ 3.25
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/03/2016 £ 3.47
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/03/2016 £ 22.30
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/03/2016 £ 13.99
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/03/2016 £ 16.95
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/03/2016 £ 18.90
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/03/2016 £ 6.94
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/03/2016 £ 75.95
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/02/2016 £ 5.95
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/03/2016 £ 72.41
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/03/2016 £ 24.00
PEOPLE BELLABEAT.COM BELLABEAT.COM, CA 94103 5944 |General Retail and Wholesale Jewellers 06/03/2016 £ 169.99
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/03/2016 £ 124.32
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5542 |Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 08/03/2016 £ 44,55
PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/03/2016 £ 46.36
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/03/2016 £ 1.60
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 |Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/03/2016 £ 14.95
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/03/2016 £ 6.99
PEOPLE ICELAND DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/03/2016 £ 8.53
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/03/2016 £ 111.86
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/03/2016 -£ 4.00
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 |Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/03/2016 £ 12.72
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/03/2016 £ 11.22




PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2016 £ 16.75
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/03/2016 £ 22.40
PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/03/2016 £ 52.97
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/03/2016 £ 12.99
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/03/2016 £ 110.72
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/03/2016 -£ 1.00
PEOPLE MORRISONS PETROL MORTON PARK 1, 5542 |Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 20/03/2016 £ 35.17
PEOPLE RYMAN DARLINGTON, 5943 | Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 18/03/2016 £ 31.91
PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/03/2016 £ 20.00
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/03/2016 £ 19.99
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/03/2016 £ 11.98
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/03/2016 £ 109.40
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/03/2016 £ 73.60
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/03/2016 £ 11.99
PEOPLE MORRISONS PETROL MORTON PARK 1, 5542 |Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 29/03/2016 £ 42.21
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/02/2016 £ 71.21
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/03/2016 £ 95.54
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/03/2016 £ 55.00
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/03/2016 £ 44,57
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/03/2016 £ 46.40
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/03/2016 £ 86.53
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/03/2016 £ 58.84
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/03/2016 £ 128.14
PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999(Professional Services Professional services 16/03/2016 £ 10.00
PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999(Professional Services Professional services 21/03/2016 £ 10.00
PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999(Professional Services Professional services 22/03/2016 £ 10.00
PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999(Professional Services Professional services 22/03/2016 £ 20.00
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/02/2016 £ 372.20
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/03/2016 £ 363.35
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/03/2016 £ 234.75
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/03/2016 £ 201.76
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 |Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/02/2016 £ 12.98
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/02/2016 £ 4.95
PEOPLE WWW.CGPBOOKS.CO.UK BROUGHTON IN, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/03/2016 £ 80.00
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/03/2016 £ 259.98
PEOPLE WWW.OFFICEFURNITUREONL INTERNET, 5943 | Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 03/03/2016 £ 12.00
PEOPLE WWW.OFFICEFURNITUREONL INTERNET, 5943 | Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 03/03/2016 £ 82.80
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/03/2016 £ 15.89
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 |Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/03/2016 £ 5.10
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/03/2016 £ 20.40
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/03/2016 £ 60.30
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 |Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/03/2016 £ 6.89
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/03/2016 £ 57.67
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/03/2016 £ 3.25
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2016 £ 5.40
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2016 £ 40.63




PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/03/2016 £ 4.40
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/03/2016 £ 19.69
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/03/2016 £ 5.94
PEOPLE EBUYER (UK) LTD SHEFFIELD, 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 18/03/2016 £ 199.97
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/03/2016 £ 10.98
PEOPLE WWW.groupon.co.uk WWW.groupon.c, 7278|Mail Order / Direct Selling Buying & shopping services/clubs 21/03/2016 £ 159.98
PEOPLE WWW.THEORIGINALFAC 01282 833222, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 21/03/2016 £ 183.99
PEOPLE HUGHESELECTRICAL.C LOWESTOFT, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 23/03/2016 £ 149.99
PEOPLE PEARSON ED LTD HARLOW, 8299(Training and Educational Schools 22/03/2016 £ 67.50
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/03/2016 £ 15.03
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/03/2016 £ 7.97
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/03/2016 £ 13.84
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/03/2016 £ 32.17
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/03/2016 £ 9.86
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/03/2016 £ 25.92
PEOPLE IAN BERG PLASTICS 01225 700877, 5533|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 17/03/2016 £ 85.25
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/03/2016 £ 7.45
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/03/2016 £ 5.40
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/03/2016 £ 48.23
PEOPLE M AND D TRAVEL LTD STOCKTON ONT, 4789|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Transportation services 02/03/2016 £ 245.00
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/03/2016 £ 5.30
PEOPLE ENGLISH TABLE TNS ASSO MILTON KEYNES, 7997 |Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 08/03/2016 £ 7.50
PEOPLE YAS HARROGATE, 7922 |Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 08/03/2016 £ 125.00
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/03/2016 £ 9.58
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/03/2016 £ 34.95
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/03/2016 £ 145.99
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/03/2016 £ 48.16
PEOPLE AO RETAIL LIMITED ., 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 07/03/2016 £ 99.00
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/03/2016 £ 98.35
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/03/2016 £ 73.78
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/03/2016 -£ 2.64
PEOPLE ETSY.COM - PIXELARTPRINTS ETSY.COM, 5699|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 18/03/2016 £ 24.57
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/03/2016 £ 69.99
PEOPLE SCREWFIX DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 21/03/2016 £ 149.99
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/03/2016 £ 0.01
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/03/2016 £ 99.94
PEOPLE ASDA 4387 LEEDS, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/02/2016 £ 39.00
PEOPLE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON, 5541 |Automotive Fuel Service stations 29/02/2016 £ 41.58
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/03/2016 £ 21.07
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/03/2016 £ 37.00
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/03/2016 -£ 208.94
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/03/2016 £ 208.94
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BC CIVICTH INTERNET, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 09/03/2016 £ 52.00
PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 11/03/2016 £ 34.99
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/03/2016 £ 133.35
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/03/2016 £ 8.00




PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/03/2016 £ 44.81
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/03/2016 £ 3.28
PEOPLE LIGHTWATER VALLEY RIPON NORTHYY, 7996 | Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 29/03/2016 £ 36.25
PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET, 5310(|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/03/2016 £ 9.99
PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 03/03/2016 £ 550.00
PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 09/03/2016 £ 330.00
PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 10/03/2016 £ 110.00
PLACE D & S NEWS 14701 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/03/2016 £ 30.25
PLACE D & S NEWS 14701 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/03/2016 £ 38.25
PLACE D & S NEWS 14701 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/03/2016 £ 38.25
PLACE D & S NEWS 14701 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/03/2016 £ 22.25
PLACE D & S NEWS 14701 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/03/2016 £ 27.25
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/03/2016 £ 13.88
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/03/2016 £ 58.50
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/03/2016 £ 32.50
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/03/2016 £ 19.50
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/03/2016 £ 8.41
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/03/2016 £ 33.10
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/03/2016 £ 25.74
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/03/2016 £ 28.40
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/03/2016 £ 29.56
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/03/2016 £ 28.40
PLACE HTTP://ACE.APPRENTICES E'BURGH EH2, 7392 |Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 23/03/2016 £ 110.00
PLACE PAYPAL OZAROO.COM 35314369001, 5945|General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 17/03/2016 £ 253.98
PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12, 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 17/03/2016 £ 1.00
PLACE PAYPAL SELLERVISIO 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 19/03/2016 £ 7.99
PLACE PAYPAL SLIPCO 35314369001, 5945|General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 19/03/2016 £ 11.96
PLACE PAYPAL SONG YUXING 35314369001, 5699|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 19/03/2016 £ 13.76
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 [Mail and Courier Services Postal services 18/03/2016 £ 6.45
PLACE SIESTA BLINDS LTD 01325 309003, 5714|General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 21/03/2016 £ 300.00
PLACE WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 08445 466666, 5943 | Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 02/03/2016 £ 18.96
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/03/2016 £ 25.99
PLACE WWW.ABBEYSTATIONERY.CO INTERNET, 5111|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 29/02/2016 £ 19.36
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/02/2016 £ 227.50
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/02/2016 £ 167.50
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/02/2016 £ 227.50
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/02/2016 £ 167.50
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/02/2016 £ 227.50
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/02/2016 £ 167.50
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/02/2016 £ 227.50
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/02/2016 £ 227.50
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/02/2016 £ 227.50
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/02/2016 £ 227.50
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/02/2016 £ 227.50
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/02/2016 £ 227.50
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/02/2016 £ 227.50




PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/02/2016 £ 227.50
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/02/2016 £ 167.50
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/02/2016 £ 652.50
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/02/2016 £ 227.50
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/02/2016 £ 167.50
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/02/2016 £ 227.50
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/02/2016 £ 227.50
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/02/2016 £ 227.50
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/03/2016 £ 8.88
PLACE PITCHCARE ONLINE 44190244025, 5261|Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 01/03/2016 £ 118.14
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 [Mail and Courier Services Postal services 02/03/2016 £ 7.25
PLACE WRIGHTS OFFICE SUPPLIE DARLINGTON, 5943 | Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 02/03/2016 £ 22.30
PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112(Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/03/2016 £ 125.70
PLACE MAN TRUCK & BUS UK SWINDON, 5511|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 08/03/2016 £ 147.09
PLACE KAYS MEDICAL LIVERPOOL, 8099|Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 09/03/2016 £ 678.00
PLACE BRITISHBINS LONDON SE26, 5072 |Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 23/02/2016 £ 784.56
PLACE LARRAGARD LTD HECKMONDWIKE, 5169|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Chemical products 21/03/2016 £ 566.40
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 23/03/2016 £ 227.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 23/03/2016 £ 652.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 23/03/2016 £ 227.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 23/03/2016 £ 652.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 23/03/2016 £ 652.50
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/03/2016 £ 3.25
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 24/03/2016 £ 227.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 24/03/2016 £ 227.50
PLACE RICS COM GBP CYBS INTERNET, 8699|Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 04/03/2016 £ 130.82
PLACE RICS COM GBP CYBS INTERNET, 8699(Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 11/03/2016 £ 130.82
PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/03/2016 £ 32.00
PLACE FTPE WEBTIS 1 MANCHESTER, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/03/2016 £ 28.20
PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/03/2016 £ 26.00
PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/03/2016 £ 26.00
PLACE TWITTER ADVERTISING TWITTER.COM, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 13/03/2016 £ 10.00
PLACE TWITTER ADVERTISING TWITTER.COM, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 18/03/2016 £ 50.00
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/03/2016 £ 500.00
PLACE DROPBOX 8G9W69V33CYR 415-986-7057, 4816|Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 24/03/2016 £ 7.99
PLACE TWITTER ADVERTISING TWITTER.COM, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 25/03/2016 £ 20.00
PLACE MATALAN DARLINGTON, 5691 |General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 12/03/2016 £ 25.00
PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 18/03/2016 £ 11.15
PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 30/03/2016 £ 10.75
PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/03/2016 £ 75.60
PLACE CIEH LNDON SE1 001, 8699|Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 22/03/2016 £ 179.00
RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON, 5541 |Automotive Fuel Service stations 03/03/2016 £ 4.99
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541|Automotive Fuel Service stations 03/03/2016 £ 44,37
RESOURCES HALFORDS 0458 DARLINGTON, 5940(|General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 11/03/2016 £ 13.00
RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON, 5541 |Automotive Fuel Service stations 17/03/2016 £ 4.99
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541|Automotive Fuel Service stations 18/03/2016 £ 35.78




RESOURCES  |SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 |Automotive Fuel Service stations 24/03/2016 £ 48.99
RESOURCES  [THOMAS & ANCA CLUB SUPPL ROCHESTER, 5943 | Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 29/02/2016 £ 249.60
RESOURCES THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 04/03/2016 £ 117.88
RESOURCES THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 04/03/2016 £ 5.97
RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12, 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 21/03/2016 £ 40.88
RESOURCES WWW.YOUTHSPORTDIRECT.O INTERNET, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/03/2016 £ 248.40
RESOURCES WWW.OSMIOWATER.CO.UK GRAVESEND, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/03/2016 £ 55.99
RESOURCES WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943 | Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 08/03/2016 £ 17.38
RESOURCES WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943 | Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 22/03/2016 £ 34.15
RESOURCES HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/03/2016 £ 7.19
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 11/03/2016 £ 155.00
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 11/03/2016 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 14/03/2016 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 16/03/2016 -£ 2,055.00
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 17/03/2016 £ 155.00
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 24/03/2016 £ 340.00
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 24/03/2016 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 29/02/2016 £ 95.50
RESOURCES WWW.JIB.ORG.UK INTERNET, 8699|Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 29/02/2016 £ 36.00
RESOURCES DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 01/03/2016 £ 7.05
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/03/2016 £ 100.00
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/03/2016 £ 78.50
RESOURCES IBIS LONDON EXCEL LONDON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/03/2016 £ 138.50
RESOURCES IBIS LONDON EXCEL LONDON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/03/2016 £ 138.50
RESOURCES IBIS LONDON EXCEL LONDON, 7011[Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/03/2016 £ 138.50
RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/03/2016 £ 17.50
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/03/2016 £ 252.00
RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/03/2016 £ 20.90
RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/03/2016 £ 87.99
RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/03/2016 £ 20.98
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/03/2016 £ 80.60
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/03/2016 £ 82.35
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/03/2016 £ 70.20
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/03/2016 -£ 39.40
RESOURCES VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 08/03/2016 £ 19.50
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/03/2016 £ 50.40
RESOURCES NORTHERN POWERGRID NORTHEAST LTD, 4900 | Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 10/03/2016 £ 685.20
RESOURCES UNION JACK CLUB LONDON SE1, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/03/2016 £ 99.10
RESOURCES UNION JACK CLUB LONDON SE1, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/03/2016 £ 49.50
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/03/2016 £ 117.50
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/03/2016 £ 63.10
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/03/2016 £ 372.50
RESOURCES VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 11/03/2016 £ 19.50
RESOURCES VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 11/03/2016 £ 19.50
RESOURCES CROWNE PLAZA HAMBURG, 22087 3750(|Hotels and Accommodation Crowne Plaza Hotels 13/03/2016 £ 288.00
RESOURCES LOVE2SHOP.CO.UK 0345717 1111, 8641 |Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 14/03/2016 £ 160.50




RESOURCES TRAVELODGE BRWCK-U-TWEED, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 15/03/2016 £ 46.55
RESOURCES  [VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 15/03/2016 £ 251.00
RESOURCES DOD'S PARLIAMENTARY CO LONDON SW1H, 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 16/03/2016 £ 270.00
RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/03/2016 £ 157.00
RESOURCES  [VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 16/03/2016 £ 125.75
RESOURCES COMPASS SERVICES M652 MILTON KEYNES, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 16/03/2016 £ 152.00
RESOURCES TRAVELODGE BRWCK-U-TWEED, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 17/03/2016 £ 46.55
RESOURCES TRAVELODGE LONDON WC2B, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 17/03/2016 £ 200.45
RESOURCES  [VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112(Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/03/2016 £ 193.80
RESOURCES VOUCHERLINE.COM 01494 883163, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 17/03/2016 £ 241.95
RESOURCES PREMIER INN 44536845 LONDON ARCHWA, 3811 |Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 18/03/2016 -£ 199.00
RESOURCES PREMIER INN 44536845 LONDON ARCHWA, 3811 |Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 18/03/2016 £ 199.00
RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/03/2016 £ 212.00
RESOURCES TRAVELODGE BRWCK-U-TWEED, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 21/03/2016 £ 40.85
RESOURCES TRAVELODGE BRWCK-U-TWEED, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 21/03/2016 £ 40.85
RESOURCES  [VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112(Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 21/03/2016 £ 95.50
RESOURCES  [VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112(Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/03/2016 -£ 39.40
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/03/2016 £ 50.40
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/03/2016 £ 88.50
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/03/2016 £ 133.00
RESOURCES WWW.NATIONALHOLIDAYS.COM LEEDS, 4722 |Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 22/03/2016 £ 199.00
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/03/2016 £ 49.10
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 22/03/2016 £ 100.00




